
Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Inshore Series
Western Solent 6  -  28 Sep 2019     Start Time:  10:30      IRC Class 1  

Provisional results

Boat Type Sail No Owner or Skipper TCF
Finish
Time

Elapsed
Time

Corrected
Time

Place Points Comments

Roxanne Sunfast 3200 GBR2539L Simon Mitchell 0.997 14:16:10 3:46:10 3:45:29 1 1

Rainmaker Oyster Lightwave 395 GBR 9029 Donald MacDonald 0.988 14:42:35 4:12:35 4:09:33 2 2

Azora C&C 115 GBR7581R Stephen Thomas 1.028 - - - 5 DNF

Monocle Beneteau Oceanis 45 GBR4441L Noel Cockle 1.009 - - - 5 DNF

Fury Sunfast 3200 GBR8760R Richard Clark 0.996 - - - 10 DNC

Juliette J105 GBR9405R Jerry Freeman 1.000 - - - 10 DNC

Mustigo II J111 IRL7111 Stephen Scholefield 1.097 - - - 10 DNC

Mzungu Sunfast 3200 GBR8956R Tony White 0.993 - - - 10 DNC

Zest (K) Humphreys 36 GBR536 Kass Schmitt 0.996 - - - 10 DNC

4  boats started of 9 entered
Results program © Jade Consultants (Cambridge) Ltd. Report created  28 Sep 2019 17:05

Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Inshore Series
Western Solent 6  -  28 Sep 2019     Start Time:  10:30      IRC Class 2  

Provisional results

Boat Type Sail No Owner or Skipper TCF
Finish
Time

Elapsed
Time

Corrected
Time

Place Points Comments

Felix X332 GBR4350L Christoph Friedrich 0.968 14:44:28 4:14:28 4:06:19 1 1

Liberta Westerly Sealord SD8 George Isted 0.943 - - - 5 DNF

Magewind of Roke Maxi 1050 GBR8485 John Skipper 0.957 - - - 5 OCS

Panache Contessa 32 CO608 Alice Butcher 0.856 - - - 5 DNF

Pocket Battleship Django 770 GBR7753R Chris Ling 0.913 - - - 6 DNC

4  boats started of 5 entered
Results program © Jade Consultants (Cambridge) Ltd. Report created  28 Sep 2019 17:05

Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Inshore Series
Western Solent 6  -  28 Sep 2019    IRC Overall  

Provisional results

Boat Type Sail No Owner or Skipper TCF
Finish
Time

Elapsed
Time

Corrected
Time

Place Points Comments

Roxanne Sunfast 3200 GBR2539L Simon Mitchell 0.997 14:16:10 3:46:10 3:45:29 1 1

Felix X332 GBR4350L Christoph Friedrich 0.968 14:44:28 4:14:28 4:06:19 2 2

Rainmaker Oyster Lightwave 395 GBR 9029 Donald MacDonald 0.988 14:42:35 4:12:35 4:09:33 3 3

Azora C&C 115 GBR7581R Stephen Thomas 1.028 - - - 9 DNF

Liberta Westerly Sealord SD8 George Isted 0.943 - - - 9 DNF

Magewind of Roke Maxi 1050 GBR8485 John Skipper 0.957 - - - 9 OCS

Monocle Beneteau Oceanis 45 GBR4441L Noel Cockle 1.009 - - - 9 DNF

Panache Contessa 32 CO608 Alice Butcher 0.856 - - - 9 DNF

Fury Sunfast 3200 GBR8760R Richard Clark 0.996 - - - 15 DNC

Juliette J105 GBR9405R Jerry Freeman 1.000 - - - 15 DNC

Mustigo II J111 IRL7111 Stephen Scholefield 1.097 - - - 15 DNC

Mzungu Sunfast 3200 GBR8956R Tony White 0.993 - - - 15 DNC

Pocket Battleship Django 770 GBR7753R Chris Ling 0.913 - - - 15 DNC

Zest (K) Humphreys 36 GBR536 Kass Schmitt 0.996 - - - 15 DNC

8  boats started of 14 entered
Results program © Jade Consultants (Cambridge) Ltd. Report created  28 Sep 2019 17:05

Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Inshore Series
Western Solent 6  -  28 Sep 2019    Non IRC Class 3  

Provisional results
Results program © Jade Consultants (Cambridge) Ltd. Report created  28 Sep 2019 17:05


